

Provider Update

FEB. 2023

Review the payment policies for Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC) claims.

The FQHC payment policy has been updated.

FQHC providers should review the posted payment policies when submitting FQCH claims.

FQHC providers should no longer be using the FQHC billing guidelines that was previously sent.



Providers can view the FQHC payment policy by scanning the QR code or visiting: hho.fyi/pmt-policies.

Have questions? Call Provider Services at 1-844-325-6251, Monday–Friday, 8 a.m.–5 p.m. or talk to your Provider Account Liaison.